
#4 Phillip Romig (10) (RUM)

Ashley Crumutie (12) (COV)

BYE

Wes Creppel (10) (CEN)
Bryton Clark (9) (STM)

#6 Adeolu Oguniyi (10) (FON)

BYE

Matthew Hamilton (9) (DUT)

#8 Alex LaValley (11) (STA)

BYE

David Booth (9) (AIR)

Cody Gourgues (10) (STP)

Jaylon Castille (11) (LAF)

#5 Ryan Ross (12) (MND)
BYE

James Rawls (11) (EA)

BYE
#3 Ian Otillio (10) (BM)

#5 Ryan Ross (12) D;3-2

#2 Blake Savoie (12) (CAT)
BYE

Brandon Sorgee (10) (SUL)
BYE
BYE
#7 Olan Lemaire (10) (COM)

BYE

Kenny Bunch (9) (NSH)
Joseph d'Aquin (9) (JE)

Cameron Fremen (9) (HNV)

Daniel Brown (9) (HNT)

BYE

BYE

#1 Jonathan Dupre (12) (JES)

#1 Jonathan Dupre (12) D;10-5

#1 J. Dupre (12) M;13-1

#2 B. Savoie (12) D;11-9

#2 B. Savoie (12) F;1:35

#3 I. Otillio (10) F;1:18

#5 R. Ross (12) D;5-3

#1 J. Dupre (12) F;4:39

#1 J. Dupre (12) F;0:30

J. Castille (11) D;8-6

#5 R. Ross (12) D;7-5

#4 P. Romig (10) F;FOR

#3 I. Otillio (10) F;0:31

J. Rawls (11) D;10-8

#7 O. Lemaire (10) F;5:15

#2 B. Savoie (12) F;1:49
#2 B. Savoie (12)

B. Clark (9) F;FOR

B. Sorgee (10)

#7 O. Lemaire (10)

#6 A. Oguniyi (10)

J. Rawls (11)

J. d'Aquin (9) F;1:05

#3 I. Otillio (10)

#4 P. Romig (10) F;1:44

A. Crumutie (12)

M. Hamilton (9) F;0:36

#5 R. Ross (12)

#8 A. LaValley (11)

J. Castille (11)

D. Booth (9)

#1 J. Dupre (12) F;2:50

BYE

Wes Creppel (10) (CEN)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Kenny Bunch (9) (NSH)

BYE

Cameron Fremen (9) (HNV)

BYE

Daniel Brown (9) (HNT)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Cody Gourgues (10) (STP)
C. Gourgues (10)

Bryton Clark (9) (STM)

BYE

Brandon Sorgee (10) (SUL)

D. Brown (9)

#6 Adeolu Oguniyi (10) (FON)

C. Fremen (9)

Joseph d'Aquin (9) (JE)

K. Bunch (9)

Ashley Crumutie (12) (COV)

BYE

Matthew Hamilton (9) (DUT)

BYE

#8 Alex LaValley (11) (STA)

W. Creppel (10)

David Booth (9) (AIR)
D. Booth (9) F;FOR

#8 A. LaValley (11)

M. Hamilton (9)

K. Bunch (9) F;FOR

J. d'Aquin (9) F;1:31

#6 A. Oguniyi (10) F;1:41

C. Gourgues (10) F;3:58

B. Sorgee (10)

#8 A. LaValley (11) F;2:27

M. Hamilton (9) D;9-2

#7 Olan Lemaire (10) (COM)

#6 A. Oguniyi (10) M;15-3

Jaylon Castille (11) (LAF)

C. Gourgues (10) F;0:55

#4 Phillip Romig (10) (RUM)

#4 P. Romig (10) D;13-8

#6 A. Oguniyi (10) D;7-6

M. Hamilton (9) D;10-3

J. Rawls (11) D;16-11

#5 Ryan Ross (12) (MND)

M. Hamilton (9) D;12-8

#6 A. Oguniyi (10) D;6-5

#3 Ian Otillio (10) (BM)

#3 Ian Otillio (10) F;0:55

#3 I. Otillio (10) M;18-5

M. Hamilton (9) D;13-8

#5 R. Ross (12)

#6 A. Oguniyi (10)
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Fifth Place
James Rawls (11) (EA)
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